Modern, stylish post-top lantern for city beautification projects
Wide range of outputs up to 16,700 lumens
Supplied with symmetric optic for open area use
CITY PT
Lighting for a Living
•    Modern, stylish post-top lantern for city beautification
projects
•    Wide range of outputs up to 16,700 lumens
•    Supplied with symmetric optic for open area use
•    Photocell options available
•    CRI: Ra>80
•    Up to 129 lumens per Watt efficacy
•    84,000 hours lifetime (L80/B20)
CITY PT
Modern post top lantern
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
CPTT4630NWG 49W - 4000K - Grey 6300 49 129 8.90
CPTT4870NWG 74W - 4000K - Grey 8700 74 118 9.90
CPTT41670NWG 149W - 4000K - Grey 16700 149 112 10.20
CPTT4630NWB 49W - 4000K - Black 6300 49 129 8.90
CPTT4870NWB 74W - 4000K - Black 8700 74 118 9.90
CPTT41670NWB 149W - 4000K - Black 16700 149 112 10.20
Dimensions
Order Code C (mm) Dia.
CPTT4630NWG 168 460
CPTT4870NWG 168 460
CPTT41670NWG 168 460
CPTT4630NWB 168 460
CPTT4870NWB 168 460
CPTT41670NWB 168 460
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Polycarbonate micro optic with glass
cover
•	 Available in grey (RAL 9006) or black
(RAL 9005)
•	 Supplied as standard with neutral
white (4000K) LED
OPTIONS
PC		 Photocell
WW	 Warm white (3000K)
INSTALLATION NOTES
Pole mounting via 76mm spigot entry and
wired via 3 pole terminal block
TO SPECIFY
LED post top lantern as per Tamlite CITY
PT range
5 YR IP65 IK09
Dia.
C
Black Option
Tamlite Lighting
Sales Centre
Tamlite Field Sales Centre,
Park Farm Industrial Estate,
Redditch, Worcestershire,
B98 0HU
T. 	 01527 517 777
E.	 sales@tamlite.co.uk
W.	 tamlite.co.uk
Retail
& Leisure
Sports Urban Warehouse
& Logistics
OfficeIndustrialHealthcareEmergencyEducationCommunal
As a UK manufacturer we have one of the widest lighting ranges across:
Over 50 years lighting for a Living